
STAY INFORMED, PREPARED & CONNECTED

Learn how to build your own family preparedness plan

Receive copies of FPP documents and guidelines

Connect directly with community organizations to ask questions
and receive additional resources. 

UPCOMING WORKSHOPS:

VIRTUALTHURSDAY
9/4

6:00 PM

9/18
6:00 PM

FAMILY PREPAREDNESS PLAN
WORKSHOPS
In partnership with Chicago Public Libraries (CPL), Chicago
Legal Protection Fund, and The Resurrection Project (TRP)

VIRTUALTHURSDAY
9/11

6:00 PM

VIRTUAL

LINK IN BIO TO REGISTER

HOST: The Resurrection Project
& Legal Protection Fund
Partners 

LINK IN BIO TO REGISTER LINK IN BIO TO REGISTER

VIRTUALTHURSDAY
9/25

6:00 PM
LINK IN BIO TO REGISTER

THURSDAY

WORKSHOPS WILL BE IN ENGLISH AND
SPANISH

HOST: The Resurrection Project
and Legal Protection Fund
Partners 

HOST: The Resurrection Project
and Legal Protection Fund
Partners 

HOST: The Resurrection Project
and Legal Protection Fund
Partners 

SCAN THE QR CODE TO
REGISTER



PROXIMOS TALLERES:

VIRTUAL VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL VIRTUAL

Aprende a crear tu propio plan de preparación familiar

Recibe copias de los documentos y guías del plan familiar

Conéctate directamente con organizaciones comunitarias
para hacer preguntas y recibir recursos adicionales

PARA REGISTRAR: EL ENLACE
EN NUESTRO PERFIL 

PRESENTADOR: PROYECTO
RESSURECCION Y SOCIOS DEL
FONDO DE PROTECCION
LEGAL

PRESENTADOR: PROYECTO
RESSURECCION Y SOCIOS DEL
FONDO DE PROTECCION
LEGAL

PRESENTADOR: PROYECTO
RESSURECCION Y SOCIOS DEL
FONDO DE PROTECCION
LEGAL

PRESENTADOR: PROYECTO
RESSURECCION Y SOCIOS DEL
FONDO DE PROTECCION
LEGAL

JUEVES
9/4

6:00 PM

9/18
6:00 PM

JUEVES
9/11

6:00 PM

9/25
6:00 PM

MANTENTE INFORMADO, PREPARADO, Y CONECTADO

TALLERES DE PLANIFICACIÓN
FAMILIAR
En colaboración con las Bibliotecas Públicas de Chicago
(CPL), el Fondo de Protección Legal de Chicago y Proyecto
Resurrección (TRP)

JUEVESJUEVES

PARA REGISTRAR: EL ENLACE
EN NUESTRO PERFIL 

PARA REGISTRAR: EL ENLACE
EN NUESTRO PERFIL 

PARA REGISTRAR: EL ENLACE
EN NUESTRO PERFIL 

TALLERES SERAN EN ESPAÑOL E INGLÉS

ESCANEA EL CODIGO QR
PARA REGISTRARSE 


